  NA3  Digital Meters With Bargraph
• Universal  input  for  the  measurement  of  d.c.  current,
 d.c.  voltage  and  temperature,
• 3  or  7-colour  bargraph,
• Programming  of  bargraph  colour  depending  on  the
 quan�ty  value,
• Signalling  of  set  alarm  value  over flow,
• Storage  of  measured  signal  in  programmed  �me

u
t
Ordering Example:
The  code: NA3 - F T R U 0 1 1 0 00 8  means:
 NA3 -  digital  meter  with  bargraph  of  NA3  type,
 F -  with  a  bargraph  and  digital display,
 T -  with  a 3- colour  display,
 R -  red  display  colour,
 U -  universal  input,
 0 -  lack  of  analog  output  signal,
 1 -  addi?onal output :  RS-485  digital  output  +  1  relay,
 1 -  supply  voltage :  95...253  V  a.c. / d.c.,
 0 -  socket-screw  plug,
 00  -  standard  version,
 8 -  without  extra  quality  requirements.
Sifam Tinsley Instrumentation Inc.
3105, Creekside Village Drive,
Suite No. 801, Kennesaw,
Georgia 30144 (USA)
E-mail Id : psk@sifamtinsley.com
Web : www.sifamtinsley.com
Contact No. : +1 404 736 4903
OUR OFFER
See Also
Condensa�on inadmissible